i
ARTGETUR

INTERNATIONAL
TOURISM FILM
FESTIVAL
PROGRAMA
1° DIA - 24 DE OUTUBRO
Talks & Sessoes filmicas em Portugués
MANHA
09:45 SESSAO DE BOAS VINDAS

10:00

“O papel do audiovisual na promogéo de produtos turisticos inovadores.”

11:00

TALK (#1) & Inscrever-se

SESSOES FILMICAS (# 1a) & Inscrever-se

€coc

Galdaw

Melhores filmes internacionais de promogao de produtos e destinos turisticos.

#164

#210

#168

#179

#149

#62

#125

#145

#217

#79

#124

#92

#120

Titulo

Wanderlust Bali: The Land of Enchantment
Experience The Living City

24 Hour Keelung

Marselha - A Marseille Legend

How To: National Park

The Journey of Your Life

Khanyisa! Let Your Story Shine

Restart Feeling. Catalunya Premium
Postcard from Irresistible

Bosnia & Herzegovina - The Country of But(t)s
Wilderness Brand Film

Grand Tour of Catalonia

Experience Madeira for Yourself
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfzM31JqKezN-SpFdHEuPuf5W0KlHA4Vv5PImz3lJNtLOH1oQ/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfzM31JqKezN-SpFdHEuPuf5W0KlHA4Vv5PImz3lJNtLOH1oQ/viewform?usp=sf_link

VI
ARTGETUR
INTERNATIONAL
TOURISM FILM
FESTIVAL

PROGRAMA

1° DIA - 24 DE OUTUBRO

Talks & Sessoes filmicas em Portugués

MANHA

12:05 ») SESSOES FILMICAS (# 1b) & Inscrever-se
Melhores filmes nacionais de promocao de produtos e destinos turisticos.

#  Titulo

#238 Portuguese Camino de Santiago Central. This is the Camino

#64 An Inch from the Sky

#25 Agua é o Céu a Olhar
#185 Nazaré - Bigger than Life
#241 Vilamoura Nautical Station

#76 Alentejo Cycling
#169 Casa da Illha
#220 The Love Destination

#77 TransAlentejo Walking Trails

14:30 ¢ TALK (#2) & Inscrever-se
“A cultura e a gastronomia como o ‘sal’ e a ‘pimenta’ do desenvolvimento
turistico”.

TARDE

€coc
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Nota
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfzM31JqKezN-SpFdHEuPuf5W0KlHA4Vv5PImz3lJNtLOH1oQ/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfzM31JqKezN-SpFdHEuPuf5W0KlHA4Vv5PImz3lJNtLOH1oQ/viewform?usp=sf_link
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15:30

#
#153
#63
#227
#151
#198
#27

#165

17:00

18:00

#
#213
#350
#374
#364

#335

1° DIA - 24 DE OUTUBRO

€coc

Talks & Sessoes filmicas em Portugués

TARDE

SESSOES FILMICAS (#2) & Inscrever-se
Melhores filmes de patrimdnio cultural e gastronomia.

Titulo
Liquid Gold - Olive Tourism
NewHandLab, A Soul Made of Wool
Cork Oak Forest
Olive 4 All - Centro
Gastronomy of Castelo Branco
Saberes e Sabores de Ponte da Barca
Experiences.pt

TALK (#3) & Inscrever-se
“O Brasil ¢ um mundo de grandes oportunidades.”

SESSOES FILMICAS (#3) & Inscrever-se
Melhores filmes brasileiros em competicao.

Titulo
Amazing from the Inside, Koka, Japan
Serra da Canastra National Park
Pantanal Gastronomic Route
My State, My Destiny
EUceano - KUNFUNADHOO

NOITE

JANTAR TEMATICO
O Brasil a mesa e... “a menina dan¢a?”

364"
01'50"

04'44"
03'08"
04'46"
05'45"
25'00"

0317"
37'42"
02'05"
03'50"
29'52"

Rainha
24-27 DE OUTUBRO
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfzM31JqKezN-SpFdHEuPuf5W0KlHA4Vv5PImz3lJNtLOH1oQ/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfzM31JqKezN-SpFdHEuPuf5W0KlHA4Vv5PImz3lJNtLOH1oQ/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfzM31JqKezN-SpFdHEuPuf5W0KlHA4Vv5PImz3lJNtLOH1oQ/viewform?usp=sf_link
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2NP DAY - OCTOBER 25™

Talks & Screenings in english

MORNING

10:00 @ TALK (#4) & Sign up
“Oceans and the Global Planetary Sustainability.”

11:00 SCREENINGS (#4) @ Sign up
Films on the theme of oceans, ecology, and global sustainability.

#  Movie title Points
#216 Unveiling the Azores, A Traveler Story 03'46" 8220 PT e
#ll How are you, R'ra? (R'ra lokah su'ga?) 18'41" 79,05 TW 0
#48 LactAcores 02'49" 8204 PT Q
#204 (& Flores, Naturally 4400" 8075 PT (@
#1 A llha dos Gigantes si0" 8075 PT (@
AFTERNOON

14:30 @ TALK (#5) & sign up
“Arts and Crafts as differentiating assets of destination branding.”

15:30 ) SCREENINGS (#5a) & Sign up
Films on the theme of cultural heritage and the importance of Arts and Crafts.

#  Movie title Points
#19 Art in Tampa 19'34" 78,00 US %
#227 Cork Oak Forest 444" 8300 PT @
#201 Campo Benfeito: Sierra Howls 347" 8540 PT @

16:30 TALK (#6) & Sign up
“The audiovisual experience on TAP long-haul flights”

17:30 ® SCREENINGS (#5b) & sign up
Films on the theme of audiovisual experience on TAP long-haul flights

Riding Portugal - Secret Spots: The Secret Islands 50'00"



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe9306zpIRq5az8LrEWFvobfyrgxgquFr6DDiJOKJFB1IlOAA/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe9306zpIRq5az8LrEWFvobfyrgxgquFr6DDiJOKJFB1IlOAA/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe9306zpIRq5az8LrEWFvobfyrgxgquFr6DDiJOKJFB1IlOAA/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe9306zpIRq5az8LrEWFvobfyrgxgquFr6DDiJOKJFB1IlOAA/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe9306zpIRq5az8LrEWFvobfyrgxgquFr6DDiJOKJFB1IlOAA/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe9306zpIRq5az8LrEWFvobfyrgxgquFr6DDiJOKJFB1IlOAA/viewform?usp=sf_link

oxvi
ARTETUR

2NP DAY - OCTOBER 25™

Talks & Screenings in english

AFTERNOON

INTERNATIONAL

TOURISM FILM

FESTIVAL

18:30 (») SCREENINGS (#6) & Sign up

#

#232

#26

#92

#186 Lagoa de Obidos: A Meeting with Nature
#37 Central Alentejo
#222 PORTUGALNTN, We are What we Feel
#102 The Lost Flavor (Mockumentary)
#204 Flores, Naturally

NIGHT
DINNER

21:30

(lbero-American films)
Movie title

Come and Meet Mbaracayu

Ponte da Barca, um Territorio Surpreendente

Grand Tour of Catalonia

€coc
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44'00"

Galday
da, Rednhov

OCTOBER 24™-27™

CENTRO CULTURAL
E CONGRESSOS

Points
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SCREENINGS of the best films from the 16th edition of the ART&TUR Festival
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CONCERT AT THE BIG AUDITORIUM OF CALDAS DA RAINHA CULTURAL CENTER
“lconic Cinema Music.”



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe9306zpIRq5az8LrEWFvobfyrgxgquFr6DDiJOKJFB1IlOAA/viewform?usp=sf_link
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FESTIVAL 3R0 DAY - OCTOBER 26™

Talks & Screenings in english

MORNING

10:00 ® SCREENINGS (#7) & Sign up
Premiéere of ART&FACTORY 2023 films

TO BE ANNOUNCED AT THE MOMENT - -
TO BE ANNOUNCED AT THE MOMENT - -

10:40 1i CULTURAL VISIT:
Guided visit to relevant places in the city of Caldas da Rainha, with visits to the
Mona Erfanian exhibition (“Stories of a City”) and the exhibition of “ART&TUR in
Amerindian culture”.

AFTERNOON

14:30 @ TALK (#7) & Sign up
“Storytelling and the promotion of touristic destinations.”

15:00 » SCREENINGS (#8) & Sign up
Retrospective of the best storytelling films of ART&FACTORY.

Winner of ART&FACTORY 2018: "Inside_" 324  BR &
Winner of ART&FACTORY 2019: "Living it Together” 338"  BR &
Winner of ART&FACTORY 2021: "Time Switch” | Aveiro 540" BR &

16:00 @ TALK (#8) & Sign up
“Caldas da Rainha, Thermal and Creative City of Crafts and Folk Arts.”



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe9306zpIRq5az8LrEWFvobfyrgxgquFr6DDiJOKJFB1IlOAA/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe9306zpIRq5az8LrEWFvobfyrgxgquFr6DDiJOKJFB1IlOAA/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe9306zpIRq5az8LrEWFvobfyrgxgquFr6DDiJOKJFB1IlOAA/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe9306zpIRq5az8LrEWFvobfyrgxgquFr6DDiJOKJFB1IlOAA/viewform?usp=sf_link
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ARTGTUR
INTERNATIONAL
TOURISM FILM
FESTIVAL

3R° DAY - OCTOBER 26™

Talks & Screenings in english

AFTERNOON

17:00 ® SCREENINGS (#9) & Sign up

€coc

OCTOBER 24™-27™

CENTRO CULTURAL
E CONGRESSOS

SCREENINGS of the best films from the 16th edition of the ART&TUR Festival

(European films)

#  Movie title

#146 The Big Conspiracy

#65 The Islands That Extend Life

#79 Bosnia & Herzegovina - The Country of But(t)s
#217 Postcards

#145 Restart Feeling. Catalunya Premium

#62 The Journey of your Life

#149 How To: National Park

#179 Marselha - A Marseille Legend

#168 24-Hour Keelung

#167 Infinite Circle

#89 No One Upstages the Grand Tour of Switzerland
#171 51 UNESCO World Heritage Sites: Historic. Modern.Germany
#236 Zadar Archipelago Turismo de Natureza

#178 Spread Your Wings
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe9306zpIRq5az8LrEWFvobfyrgxgquFr6DDiJOKJFB1IlOAA/viewform?usp=sf_link
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FES-rI'vAL E CONGRESSOS

3RP DAY - OCTOBER 26™

Talks & Screenings in english

AFTERNOON

19:00 SCREENINGS (#10) & sign up
SCREENINGS of the best films from the 16th edition of the ART&TUR
Festival (Africa and Asia)

#  Movie title Points
#124 Wilderness Brand Film 02'10" 8571 ZA =
#125 () Khanyisa! Let Your Story Shine 0246" 8364 ZA S
#208 Maritime Way of Santiago in Portugal 03'38" 7580 PT b
#240 Kita-Echigo Sake Tourism 02:52 81,38 JPp =
#235 There is Power in Our Mountains 05'00" 8125 LS
#182 Kazakhstan - Like Never Before 02'31" 8030 Kz
#130 Perspective 05'00" 79,07 ZA
#164 Wanderlust Bali: The Land of Enchantment 03'37" 86,50 ID
#116 Journey of Taste: Constantia 02'56" 79,00 ZA
#131 Morocco Arise 08'35" 8700 MA

#5 Adventures of Aya - Dubai 0410" 80,79  FR/AE

#23 We're Going Skydiving 03:51" 7507  ZA

NIGHT

20:30 1 THEMATIC DINNER
Followed by Workshop of Sake and Lourinhd Aguardente



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe9306zpIRq5az8LrEWFvobfyrgxgquFr6DDiJOKJFB1IlOAA/viewform?usp=sf_link
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FESTIVAL 4™ DAY - OCTOBER 27™

Talks & Screenings in english

MORNING

10:00 @ TALK (#9) & Sign up
“Welcome to the Aspiring Oeste Geopark ”

10:40 CULTURAL VISIT:
Visit of the emblematic locals of the Aspiring Oeste Geopark

AFTERNOON

17:00 vv AWARD VENUE ART&TUR CALDAS DA RAINHA 2023

€coc

Galdasy
da Qam/uu

CENTRO CULTURAL
E CONGRESSOS


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe9306zpIRq5az8LrEWFvobfyrgxgquFr6DDiJOKJFB1IlOAA/viewform?usp=sf_link

